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EXPOGAST 2018 CUISINE JUNIOR x 3
Pos. Descriptif Marque Type Dimensions QtŽ / cuisine

1,1 Fryer 10L OLIS OF64ER* / CR0854309 400x650x295/490 mm 1
1,2 Electric Furnacer 6 plaques en fonte OLIS D76/10CEPT / CR0993719 1200x730x870 mm 1

1,3 Induction Plate SCHOLL Z0500 / Flex base 3.5 380x460x140 mm 1

1,4 Bain-marie SCHOLL H1000 / 3010TA 360x560x285 mm 1

1,5 Working Table SCHOLL AT1200 1200x700x850 mm 1

1,6 Working Table with Fridge 242 L COOLCOMPACT KTM721162-MS 2 Portes 1250x700x850 mm 1

1,7
Four mixte 6 nvx GN 1/1 charni•re ˆ droite

ELOMA
Genius MT 6-11  Electrique /
EL6113001-2A 925x805x840 mm

1

1,8 Bedrock Oven 10 niveaux GN 1/1 ELOMA EL0505906 920x660x850 mm 1

1,9 Fridge Positiv 700L 0/+10¡C COOLCOMPACT HKMN057-MS GN2/1 720x840x2050 mm 1

1,10 Fridge Negative 700L -22/-18¡C COOLCOMPACT HKMT057-MS GN2/1 720x840x2050 mm 1

1,11 Chock Froster 5 GN 1/1 COOLCOMPACT SKFMEQ0511C 5x GN1/1 790x840x847 mm 1
1,12 Working Table SCHOLL AT1600 1600x700x850 mm 1

1,13 Plonge avec bac ˆ gauche SCHOLL ST1200 1200x700x850 mm 1

1,14 Dust-bin de 60L OLIS PC / 6A061300 700x700x660 mm 1

1,15 Cupbord Hot SCHOLL WS1200 1200x700x850 mm 1

1,16 Infrared heating ramps SCHOLL B1030 / 27120 1200x330x435 mm 1

1,17 Working Table SCHOLL AT1100 1100x700x850 mm 1

1,18 Working Table SCHOLL AT1200 1200x700x850 mm 1

1,19 Working Table SCHOLL AT2000 2000x700x850 mm 1

1,20 Electric Mixer 5 l ALEXANDER AW R5 "Teddy" 240x462x550 mm 1

1,21 Washing Hands 1

6,3 Plates Support for 80 Assiettes BLANCO GASTRO80 / 573695 653x663x1856 mm 1 Vatel Club
6,4 Trolly 18 niv.GN 1/1 BLANCO RWR160 / 572934 640x545x1758 mm 1 Vatel Club

FOURNI PAR FIL

Sharing room for Junior National Teams x 1

5,1 Ice cream machine BRAVO Trittico 305 Premium 510x800x1400 mm 1
5,2 Ice cube machine WESSAMAT W19 545x410x545 mm 3
5,3 Slicing machine 300 mm SIRMAN Palladio 300 547x710x545 mm 1
5,4 Dough and food mixer 10 l DITO-SAMA 60142 454x606x700 mm 1
5,5 Multivac vacuum MULTIVAC C200 570x525x640 mm 1
6,1 Vegetable processor ROBOTCOUPE CL50 + PACK 1929 305x380x595 mm 2
6,2 Cutter ROBOTCOUPE R4 226x304x440 mm 2
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EXPOGAST 2018 CUISINE NATIONAL x 6
Pos. Descriptif Marque Type Dimensions QtŽ / cuisine

2,1 Working Table SCHOLL AT2200 2200x700x850 mm 1
2,2 Fryer OLIS OF64ER* / CR0854309 400x650x295/490 mm 1

2,3 Induction Plate SCHOLL Z0500 / Flex base 3.5 380x460x140 mm 1

2,4 Sideboard refrigerated COOLCOMPACT KTM721162-MS 2 Portes 1250x700x850 mm 1

2,5 Bain-marie SCHOLL H1000 / 3010TA 360x560x285 mm 1

2,6
Induction Plate 2 foyer ˆ poser (3/cuisine)

SCHOLL Z0511 / Flex base 10 380x720x140 mm
3

2,7 Working Table SCHOLL AT1200 1200x700x850 mm 1
2,8 Working Table SCHOLL AT1000 1000x700x850 mm 1

2,9 Salamandre Electric OLIS QSEF2/2 790x420x390 mm 1

2,10 Sink with reservoir at left SCHOLL ST1400 1400x700x850 mm 1

2,11 Working Table SCHOLL AT1400 1400x700x850 mm 1

2,12 Fridge Negativ 700L  -22/-18¡C COOLCOMPACT HKMT057-MS GN2/1 720x840x2050 mm 1

2,13 Fridge Positive 700L 0/+10¡C COOLCOMPACT HKMN057-MS GN2/1 720x840x2050 mm 1

2,14 Chock Froster 8 nvx COOLCOMPACT SKFMEQ0811C 8x GN1/1 790x840x1322 mm 1

2,15 Four mixte 10 nvx  GN1/1 Žlectrique ELOMA GENIUS EL1113001-2A 925x805x1120 mm 1

2,16 Bedrock Oven  5 niveaux GN 1/1 ELOMA EL0506777 920x660x570 mm 1

2,17 Four mixte 6 nvx  GN1/1 ELOMA GENIUS EL6113001-2A 925x805x840 mm 1

2,18 Bedrock Oven  5 niveaux GN 1/1 ELOMA EL0505906 920x660x850 mm 1

2,19 Electric Mixer 5 l ALEXANDER AW R5 "Teddy" 240x462x550 mm 1

2,20 Working Table SCHOLL AT1500 1500x700x850 mm 1

2,21 Working Table SCHOLL AT2000 2000x700x850 mm 1

2,22 Working Table SCHOLL AT1600 1600x700x850 mm 1

2,23 Cupbord Hot SCHOLL WS1500 1500x700x850 mm 1
2,24
2,25

Infrared heating ramps
Working Table

SCHOLL
SCHOLL

B1060 / 27150
AT1300

1500x330x435 mm
1300x700x850 mm

1
1

2,26 Dust-Bin  60L OLIS PC / 6A061300 700x700x660 mm 1

2,27 Washing Hands 1

6,3 Plates Support BLANCO GASTRO80 / 573695 653x663x1856 mm 1 Vatel Club
6,4 Trolly Slide 18 niv.GN 1/1 BLANCO RWR160 / 572934 640x545x1758 mm 1 Vatel Club

FOURNI PAR FIL

Sharing room for National Teams x 1

5,1 Ice cream machine BRAVO Trittico 305 Premium 510x800x1400 mm 1
5,2 Ice cube machine WESSAMAT W19 545x410x545 mm 3
5,3 Slicing machine 300 mm SIRMAN Palladio 300 547x710x545 mm 1
5,4 Dough and food mixer 10 l DITO-SAMA 60142 454x606x700 mm 1
5,5 Multivac vacuum MULTIVAC C200 570x525x640 mm 1
6,1 Vegetable processor ROBOTCOUPE CL50 + PACK 1929 305x380x595 mm 2
6,2 Cutter ROBOTCOUPE R4 226x304x440 mm 2
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Pos. Descriptif Marque Type Dimensions QtŽ / Cuisine

3,1 Fridge Negative cold AFINOX FROSTY700BT 733x839x2090 mm 1

3,2 Fridge Positive cold AFINOX FROSTY700TN 733x839x2090 mm 1

3,3 Chock froster 8nvx AFINOX INFINITY8 ALL IN ONE 790x839x1322 mm 1

3,4 Worktable SCHOLL AT1900 1900x700x850 mm 1

3,5 Flexichef MKN FCEKMP122DR 1450x850x700 mm 1

3,6 Oven mixte 10 nvx GN 1/1 MKN FKE101RMP 997x799x1060 mm 1

3,7 Bedrock Oven MKN 216233 1000x655x580 mm 1

3,8 Oven 10 nvx GN 1/1 MKN FKE101RMP 997x799x1060 mm 1

3,9 Bedrock Oven MKN 216233 1000x655x580 mm 1

3,10 Worktable SCHOLL AT1400 1400x700x850 mm 1

3,11 Worktable SCHOLL AT1800 1800x700x850 mm 1

3,12 Hold o mat mobile ALTO SHAAM 207284 676x717x805 mm 1

3,13 Worktable SCHOLL AT1800 1800x700x850mm 1

3,14 Worktable SCHOLL AT1400 1400x700x850 mm 1

3,15 Trolly TOURNUS 801542 895x625x960 mm 3

3,16 Wiskr 10 l DITO-SAMA 60142 454x606x700 mm 1

3,17 Sink with 2 reservoir SCHOLL ST1900 1900x700x850 mm 1

3,18 Plate Warmer 2 tubes TOURNUS 808177 990x520x900 mm 1

3,19 Libero 3 modules 230 V ELECTROLUX NELP3 / 351062 1310x780x1204 mm 1

3,20 Libero 3 modules 400 V ELECTROLUX NELP3HP / 351063 1310x780x1204 mm 1

3,21 Induction Plate ELECTROLUX VARIOL3 / 599002 400x475x125 mm 1

3,22 Bain-marie 230 v CATSUP 921501 290x370x305 mm 1

3,23 Wok induction 230 V ELECTROLUX DWH1 / 601655 325x400x185 mm 1

EXPOGAST 2018
CUISINE COLLECTIVITE x 3

Sharing room for National Teams x 1

5,1 Ice cream machine BRAVO Trittico 305 Premium 510x800x1400 mm 1
5,2 Ice cube machine WESSAMAT W19 545x410x545 mm 3
5,3 Slicing machine 300 mm SIRMAN Palladio 300 547x710x545 mm 1
5,4 Dough and food mixer 10 l DITO-SAMA 60142 454x606x700 mm 1
5,5 Multivac vacuum MULTIVAC C200 570x525x640 mm 1
6,1 Vegetable processor ROBOTCOUPE CL50 + PACK 1929 305x380x595 mm 2
6,2 Cutter ROBOTCOUPE R4 226x304x440 mm 2
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 Amount Check - In  
Team 

Check Ð Out 
Controller 

MISSING 

Ladle  5 x    

Skimmer  4 x    

Stainless steel 1 x    

Chefs Wiske 6 x    

Mixing paddle 6 x    

Cutting boards 3 x    

Silicone spoon 3 x    

Silicone spatula 3 x    

Silicone scraper 3 x    

Silicone brush 3 x    

Conical Strainers 2 x    

Colander 2 x    

Conical basin 7 x    
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 Amount Check - In  
Team 

Check Ð Out 
Controller 

MISSING 

Grill plate Groveed 3 x    

Conical sauteuse 
20 and 24 cm 

4 x    

Grill plate Groveed  1 x    

Pressure Cooker    24cm 1 x    

Stockpot   2x 9l  2x 15l 4 x 
 

   

Pan  3x28cm and 1x32cm 4x    

GN Roasting  

Dish Groved 
1 x    

GN Roasting Dish 3 x    

Frying Basket 1x    

GN plate  2x    

Gastronom GN 1/2 
10 x 2cm 

  6 x 5cm 

   

 
Gastronom GN 1/1 

6 x 2cm 

2 x 5cm 

   

 
Thermomix TM5 
without Varoma 

 

1 x 

   

 
Pacojet  
without beakers and 
blades 
 

 

1 x 
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